1310/1550nm High Temperature Single Mode Fiber WDM

High Sustained Temperature

Low PDL

High Isclation

High Return Loss

Stable and Reliable
Petroleum Service Systems
Military Applications
Special Optical Network

Aerospace Industry

Parameter Unit Premium A grade
Shorter Wavelength Channel nm 1310415

Insertion Loss Max. dB 0.3 0.5
PDL Max. dB 0.1 0.15
Isolation @ 1550+15 nm Min. dB 17 15
Longer Wavelength Channel nm 1550415

Insertion Loss Max. dB 03 0.5
PDL Max. dB 0.1 0.15
Isolation @ 1310£15 nm Min. dB 17 15
Operating power Max. W 5

Operating Temperature °C -40 to +200

Storage Temperature °C -50to +200

Package Type mm S6 @3x54: for bare fiber

Operating Temperature °C +200to +300

Storage Temperature °C +200to +300

Fiber Type High Temperature SMF
Package Type | mm M12 ‘ 7.5%9x62: for bare fiber
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Grade Connector

Wavelength  Structure Package Fiber Length
5=1310nm/ 1=142 P=Premiurm 5=56 with 0=05m O=Mone
1550nm 2=22 A=A grade 155um bare 1=0.75m 1=FCiPC
fiber pigtail 2-1.0m 2=FC/SPC
O=M12 with 315m 3=FCIAPC
155um bare A4=2.0m 4=5CISPC
finer pictail 2 i 5=5C/ARPC
pigt: S=Specity 2o
T=FC/UPC
B=5C/UPC
g=mU
A=LC/PC
B=SCPC
C=LC/UPC

Nofe: 1. Central Wavelength can be customized for different applications. BALEARG

2. Al specifications are before connectors and are subject to change without notice.
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